
 
  

* Calendar Subject to Change                    Revised 6/28/2023/MB 

DAY OF THE WEEK DATE EVENT TIME OF EVENT 
( If Applicable) 

Thursday August 3,2023  NEW Parent Orientation & Meet the Teacher  
Parent Orientation 3:00pm 

Meet the Teacher  
3:30-5:30pm 

Friday August 4, 2023 
 

              Professional Development  
 

 
               School CLOSED  
 

Monday August 7,2023 1st Day of School (K1-K3) School opens at 7:00am 
Wednesday August 9, 2023 1st Day of School (VPK Students) *VPK 8:30am – 11:30am 

Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day School CLOSED 
 September FUNDRAISER #1 – School Wide  

Friday October 6,2023 ONLY VPK 
Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

No School for VPK  
VPK WAP & Preschool open 

Thursday - Friday November 16-17 Annual Teacher Training School CLOSED 

Wednesday November 23 Noon Dismissal  School will close at NOON 
Thursday -Friday November 24-25 Thanksgiving Break School CLOSED 

Friday December 22, 2023 Christmas Presentation  8:30am-10:00am  
School Closed after presentation 

Two Weeks Dec. 25-Jan 5 CHRISTMAS BREAK School CLOSED 
Monday January 8, 2024 Classes Resume                    Preschool/VPK 
Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr School CLOSED 
Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day School CLOSED 

 February FUNDRAISER #2 – School Wide  

 MARCH JUMP START – 2023-2024 Registration 
for returning students For 2023-2024 School Year 

Friday March 15, 2024 ONLY VPK 
Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

No School for VPK  
VPK WAP & Preschool open 

Monday-Friday March 18-22 VPK Spring Break No school for VPK 
Friday March 29,2024 GOOD FRIDAY School CLOSED 
Friday       May 10,2024 Preschool & VPK Field Trip                    No Classes 

Friday May 17, 2024 End of School Presentation/VPK Grad 
 

             8:30am-10:00am 
             Preschool & VPK 

No School after presentation 
Friday May 24,2024 Noon Dismissal          School will close at NOON 

Monday May 27, 2024 MEMORIAL DAY School CLOSED 
Monday June 3, 2024 Summer Curriculum Begins Summer hours 7:00am-5:30pm 
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